Light meal

Assorted cheeses with dried fruits
F—ADBEYEDE NI4T V—ViRA
Mixed Green Salad

TYV=vHIX

Shrimp Cocktail

aVrIAhAITN

Charcuterie assortment

SxFa by —0E)EDYE

2,600

1,500

2,600

2,300

White Grapes and Fresh Cheese in Mashed Tofu Salad

H7 R 7Ly yadF—X0HMZE
Corn Soup

-V A=

Bamboo shoot and Nanohana Quiche
B RDIEDF v > 2

French Fries

KT bE774

Fried Chicken flavored with Flying Fish Broth
7 T ES T

French Fries and Karaage Fried Chicken
AT b &7 THITEST

Crab Cream Croquettes

A= VY—ravyr

Yangnyeom Chicken
Yr=—arFFy

Tagliata of Domestic Beef Roast
EHEFDXY 7 —&

Pasta of the day

AHDA K

Pizza

=42

Fried Pork cutlet Sandwich

Ry PAVHYRY 4 vF

Bacon Cheeseburger w Fries
F—AN—T—

Lajyho Curry

2YavhL—

1,800

900

1,800

1,100

2,200

2,400

1,600

1,800

2,400

2,200

2,400

1,900

3,800

2,000

Dry snack

Mixed Nuts 1,500
SV IRFYY

Smoked Hot Nuts 1700

Dried Fruits 2,200
oA TN —

Assorted Chocolate 2,200
Faavr—+

Spicy Flavored Rice Cracker 1,200

BRIA D~V ~ERED SN &I L —FARWN

Assorted Rice Crackers 1,800
BhrEEIEDYE
Beef & Venison Jerky 1,800

V— 7 &R v —F —

Dry snack Assortment L 3,000
BoksBEYEDE L

Dry snack Assortment M 2,000
BogAEDAEDE M

Dry snack Assortment S 1,500
BogAEDADE S

BEEIRA M+ —X—(1.0.) 20:30
Light meal 8:30 PM L.O.

RFORMMFICIE, - RR5% LB S TN TE D £9,
The prices include consumption tax and 15% service charge.
XEV T VLAF—DHLBERE, THARY ZITBHLMNIT S0,
Please inform staff in advance of any allergies.
KT —TNF v — | BLAKES00 HZHRTHBW 2 L E T,
There is a separate table charge of ¥500 per customer.



