## Light meal

Assorted cheeses with dried fruits	
チーズの盛り合わせ ドライフルーツ添え Mixed Green Salad	2,600
グリーンサラダ	1,500
Shrimp Cocktail	
シュリンプカクテル	2,600
Charcuterie assortment	
シャルキュトリーの盛り合わせ	2,300
White Grapes and Fresh Cheese in Mashed Tofe	u Salad
白ブドウとフレッシュチーズの白和え風	1,800
Corn Soup	
コーンスープ	900
Bamboo shoot and Nanohana Quiche	
筍と菜の花のキッシュ	1,800
French Fries	
ボテトフライ	1,100
Fried Chicken flavored with Flying Fish Broth	,
アゴ出汁唐揚げ	2,200
French Fries and Karaage Fried Chicken	_,
ポテト&アゴ出汁唐揚げ	2,400
Crab Cream Croquettes	2,100
カニクリームコロッケ	1,600
Yangnyeom Chicken	1,000
ヤンニョムチキン	1 200
	1,800
Tagliata of Domestic Beef Roast 国産牛のタリアータ	2.400
	2,400
Pasta of the day	
本日のパスタ	2,200
Pizza	
ピザ	2,400
Fried Pork cutlet Sandwich	
ホットカツサンドウィッチ	1,900
Bacon Cheeseburger w Fries	
チーズバーガー	3,800
Lajyho Curry	
ラジョウカレー	2,000

## Dry snack

Mixed Nuts ミックスナッツ	1,500
Smoked Hot Nuts 燻製ホットナッツ	1,700
Dried Fruits ドライフルーツ	2,200
Assorted Chocolate チョコレート	2,200
Spicy Flavored Rice Cracker 舞妓はんひぃ~ひぃ~七味豆あられ&カレーせん	1,200
Assorted Rice Crackers おかき盛り合わせ	1,800
Beef & Venison Jerky ビーフ&鹿肉ジャーキー	1,800
Dry snack Assortment L おつまみ盛り合わせ L	3,000
Dry snack Assortment M おつまみ盛り合わせ M	2,000
Dry snack Assortment S おつまみ盛り合わせ S	1,500

軽食ラストオーダー(L.O.) 20:30 Light meal 8:30 PM L.O.

<sup>※</sup>表示価格には、サービス料15%と消費税が含まれております。
The prices include consumption tax and 15% service charge.
※食物アレルギーのあるお客様は、予めスタッフにお申し付けください。
Please inform staff in advance of any allergies.
※テーブルチャージ、お1人様 500 円を別途頂戴いたします。
There is a separate table charge of ¥500 per customer.